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RESULT BOOK FOR FIG 
15th Senior Rhythmic 

Gymnastics Asian 
Championships

Tashkent (UZB)
2-4 May, 2024



DATE-TIME DESCRIPTION LOCATION 
April 30 – Tuesday 

As announced Official arrival day of Delegations for RGI and RGG competitions (Junior & 
Senior) 
Accreditation 
Meeting LOC and TD Judges’ Meeting Room 

May 1 – Wednesday 

All day Podium training for RGI and RGG Senior & Junior as per schedule Gymnastics Sport 
Palace 

16:00 – 17:00 Judges’ Instruction for RGI and RGG, Draw for Junior Judges’ Meeting Room 
17:00 – 17:15 Judges Scoring System Instruction for Judges  Gymnastics Sport Palace 
17:15 – 17:45 
17:45 

Orientation Meeting for RGI and RGG Competitions (Senior & Junior) 
Fourchette 

May 2 – Thursday 

9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 
10:00 – 11:45 
12 :00 – 13:45 

RGI Senior AA Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group A 
RGI Senior AA Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group B 

Gymnastics Sport Palace 

13:45 – 14:55 Break 
15:00 – 16:40 RGG Senior AA Qualification (5 Hoops & 3 Ribbons and 2 Balls) 
16:45 – 16:55 Award Ceremony RGG Senior AA Qualification 
17:00 – 18:35 RGI Junior AA Team Qualification (Hoop & Ball) – Group A & B 
18:40 – 19:20 RGG Junior AA Qualification (5 Hoops) 
19:30 Opening Ceremony 

May 3 - Friday  

9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 
10:00 – 11:45 
12:00 – 13:45 

RGI Senior AA Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group B 
RGI Senior AA Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group A 

Gymnastics Sport Palace 

13:50 – 14:00 Award Ceremony RGI Senior AA Qualification 
14:00 – 14:45 Break 
15:00 – 15:40 RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops) 
16:00 – 17:35 RGI Junior AA Team Qualification (Clubs & Ribbon) – Group A & B 
18:00 – 18:40 RGG Junior AA Qualification (5 Pairs of Clubs) 
18:45 – 19:00 Award Ceremony RGI Junior AA Team Qualification & RGG Junior AA 

  PROVISIONAL PROGRAMME (subject to modifications) 

 Sports around.
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May 4 - Saturday 
9:00 – 9:50 Judges draw for Seniors & Juniors (all positions) RGI and RGG Judges’ Meeting Room 

Apparatus Finals Gymnastics Sport 
Palace 

10:00 – 10:25 RGI Senior Hoop Final 
10:30 – 10:55 RGI Senior Ball Final 
11 :00 – 11 :40 RGG Senior AA Final 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls 
11 :45 -11 :55 Award Ceremony for RGI Hoop, RGI Ball Finals and RGG 5 

Hoops & 3 Ribbons + 2 Balls Finals 
12 :00 – 12 :25 RGI Senior Clubs Final 
12:30 – 12 :55 RGI Senior Ribbon Final 
13:05 – 13:45 RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final 
13:50 – 14:05 Award Ceremony for RGI Senior Team, Senior RGI and RGG,  

Clubs, Ribbon Finals and RGG Junior 5 Hoops Final 
14:10 – 14:35 RGI Junior Hoop Final 
14:40 – 15 :05 RGI Junior Ball Final 
15 :10 – 15 :35 RGI Junior Clubs Final 
15 :40 – 16 :05 RGI Junior Ribbon Final 
16 :10 – 16 :50 RGG Junior Final 5 Pairs of Clubs 
17 :00 – 17 :30 Award Ceremony RGI Junior All Apparatus Finals & RGG Junior 

5 Pairs Final 
May 5 – Sunday 
All day Departure of Delegations 

 Sports around.
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Report created 05.05.2024 at 10:54

Number of Entries by NOC 

NOC Number of Gymnasts 

Individual Group Total 

CHN - People's Republic of China 2 0 2

HKG - Hong Kong, China 2 0 2

INA - Indonesia 2 0 2

IND - India 3 6 9

JPN - Japan 2 6 8

KAZ - Kazakhstan 2 6 8

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 2 6 8

KOR - Republic of Korea 2 6 8

KUW - Kuwait 1 0 1 

MAS - Malaysia 3 6 9

MGL - Mongolia 3 0 3

LAO - Laos 1 0 1

SGP - Singapore 3 0 3

THA - Thailand 2 0 2

TPE - Chinese Taipei 3 6 9

UZB - Uzbekistan 3 5 8

Total countries : 18
Total: 

41 52 93

 Sports around.

PHI - Philippines 2 0 2

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea 3 5 8 

15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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Report created 05.05.2024 at 10:54

Medallists By Event
Senior Team All-Around

 medal    name country     total

GOLD  
 KAZ      Kazakhstan SILVER 

 UZB      Uzbekistan   

BRONZE 

 Sports around.

329.45329.45

JPN      Japan
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline

CHN - People's Republic of China
WANG Zilu 2003 RGI
ZHAO Yating 2001 RGI

HKG - Hong Kong, China
LAM Kai Wing 2006 RGI
MA Wai Yin 2007 RGI

INA - Indonesia
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 RGI
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 RGI

IND - India
ADLAKHA Life 2006 RGG
BANDIWADEKAR Mihika 2006 RGG
BAPAT Vaibhavi 2000 RGG
CHAUDHARY Dhruvi 2006 RGG
KALE Nishka 2004 RGI
Manya 2008 RGI
NARAYANAN Manasvini 2007 RGG
Priti 2005 RGG
RANA Muskan 2008 RGI

JPN - Japan
IKUNO Fuka 2004 RGG
INAKI Rinako 2003 RGG
KITA Mirano 2006 RGI
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 RGI
NISHIMOTO Megumi 2007 RGG
SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 RGG
TAGUCHI Hisano 2006 RGG
TAKENAKA Nanami 1998 RGG

KAZ - Kazakhstan
ABDIRAKHMAN Aksungkar 2007 RGG
AN Sofiya 2007 RGG
KADIR Ayaulym 2006 RGG

11

22

13

24

15

26

17

28

39

410

511

612

713

814

915

116

217

318

419

520

621

722

823

124

225

326
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline
KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 2007 RGG
KOIBAKAR Bayan 2005 RGG
KORNIYENKO Mariya 2008 RGG
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 RGI
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 RGI

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ERMEKOVA Medina 2008 RGG
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 RGI
KAVYSOVA Nazymbiike 2008 RGG
KUSHBAKALIEVA Begaiym 2008 RGG
RAIYMBEKOVA Zhibek 2008 RGG
TURGUNBEKOVA Amal 2008 RGG
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 RGI
VOROBEVA Svetlana 2008 RGG

KOR - Republic of Korea
HA Sulee 2006 RGI
JEON Gaeun 2006 RGG
KIM Daeun 2008 RGG
KIM Rina 2007 RGG
LEE Eunje 2007 RGG
LEE Soyoon 2005 RGG
SOHN Jiin 2006 RGI
YAN Ekaterina 2007 RGG

KUW - Kuwait
ALSAQER Maha 2004 RGI

LAO - Laos
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 RGI

MAS - Malaysia
CHEAH Caitlin Pei Syuen 2006 RGG
LAI Yun Jo 2005 RGI
MOHD FAZIRUL Zara Firzanah 2008 RGG
NA Carol Na Yuan Qi 2008 RGG
NG Joe Ee 2005 RGI

427

528

629

730

831

132

233

334

435

536

637

738

839

140

241

342

443

544

645

746

847

148

149

150

251

352

453

554
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline
SHAHRIZAM Syamimi Amalia 2008 RGG
TAN Victoria 2006 RGG
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 RGI
YAP Chloe Yap Chun Li 2008 RGG

MGL - Mongolia
ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 2006 RGI
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 RGI
ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 RGI

PHI - Philippines
LABADAN Breanna 2006 RGI
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 RGI

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of Korea
22 PAK Yu Jong 2004 RGI
JO Un Byol 2001 RGG
KIM Jin Mi 2004 RGG
KIM Mun Ye 2003 RGG
PAK Yu Jong 2004 RGI
SIM Hyang 2007 RGI
U Myong Rang 2003 RGG
UH Myong Gyong 2003 RGG

SGP - Singapore
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 RGI
TEO Maeve Yuumi 2007 RGI
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 RGI

THA - Thailand
PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 RGI
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 RGI

TPE - Chinese Taipei
JU Jie-Chi 2004 RGG
LAI Yi-Tong 2006 RGI
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 RGI
LU Pei-Chi 2002 RGG

655

756

857

958

159

260

361

162

263

164

265

366

467

568

669

770

871

172

273

374

175

276

177

278

379

480
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of athletes

№ name YOB discipline
PAN Yu-Kuan 2004 RGG
PENG Fan-Xi 2000 RGI
TSAI Yi-Jung 2007 RGG
TSENG Tzu-I 2004 RGG
TSO Pei-YU 2002 RGG

UZB - Uzbekistan
ATALYANTS Evelina 2007 RGG
IBRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 2002 RGG
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 RGI
ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005 RGG
MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008 RGG
SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007 RGG
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 RGI
USOVA Natalya 2008 RGI

581

682

783

884

985

186

287

388

489

590

691

792

893
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Start report 02/05/2024

RGI Senior AA Qualification

10:00 - 11:00 group A
51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB
54230 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
50250 GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ
59387 LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG
58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI
62184 MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG
43805 LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI
48244 WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA
53894 NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL
41338 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA
47866 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 2006 MGL
44957 KALE Nishka 2004 IND
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN
56100 RANA Muskan 2008 IND
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
51784 ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW

11:00 - 12:00 group A
51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB
54230 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
50250 GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ
59387 LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG
58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI
62184 MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG
43805 LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI
48244 WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA
53894 NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL
41338 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA
47866 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 2006 MGL
56101 - Manya 2008 IND
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN
56100 RANA Muskan 2008 IND
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
51784 ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 02/05/2024

RGI Senior AA Qualification

12:00 - 12:45 group B
49320 HA Sulee 2006 KOR
47989 LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE
48951 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR
25181 LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE
60065 PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
62228 SIM Hyang 2007 PRK
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
44565 NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA
57665 PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO
36076 WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
44274 NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS
51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP
51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP

12:45 - 13:45 group B
49320 HA Sulee 2006 KOR
47989 LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE
48951 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR
25181 LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE
60065 PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
62228 SIM Hyang 2007 PRK
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
44565 NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA
57665 PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO
36076 WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
44272 LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS
51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16
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Start report 03/05/2024

RGI Senior AA Qualification

10:00 - 11:00 group B
49320 HA Sulee 2006 KOR
47989 LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE
48951 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR
25181 LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE
60065 PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
62228 SIM Hyang 2007 PRK
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
44565 NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA
57665 PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO
36076 WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
44272 LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS
51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP
51499 ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP

11:00 - 12:00 group B
49320 HA Sulee 2006 KOR
47989 LAI Yi-Tong 2006 TPE
48951 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR
43176 PENG Fan-Xi 2000 TPE
60065 PAK Yu Jong 2004 PRK
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
62228 SIM Hyang 2007 PRK
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
44565 NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA
57665 PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO
36076 WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
44272 LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS
51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16
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Start report 03/05/2024

12:00 - 12:45 group A
51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB
54230 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
50250 GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ
59387 LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG
58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI
62184 MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG
43805 LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI
48244 WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA
53895 ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL
41338 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA
47866 ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg 2006 MGL
56101 - Manya 2008 IND
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN
56100 RANA Muskan 2008 IND
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
51784 ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW

12:45 - 13:45 group A
51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB
54230 UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
50250 GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 KGZ
59387 LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG
58730 RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI
62184 MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG
43805 LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI
48244 WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA
53895 ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL
41338 PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA
53894 NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL
44957 KALE Nishka 2004 IND

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9

10 10

11 11

12 12

13 13
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48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN

2008 IND

2000 JPN

56100 RANA Muskan
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina
51784 ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW

14 14

15 15

16 16

17 17



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior AA Qualification · 02.05.2024
name RGI category country

ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior AA Qualification · 02.05.2024
name RGI category country

ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior AA Qualification · 03.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia

LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt

ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior AA Qualification · 03.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia

LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt

ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 06.05.2024 at 11:57
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Scores

Senior Team All-Around
rank team YOB rank total

1 UZB 329.45

40556
1 IKROMOVA
Takhmina

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2004 29.70 34.85 34.25 31.35 130.15

51760 2 USOVA Natalya RGI Senior AA Qualification 2008 33.15 32.20 65.35

51809
3 SARANTSEVA
Anastasiya

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2008 32.65 31.35 64.00

4 Uzbekistan RGG Senior AA Qualification 36.60 33.35 69.95

2 KAZ 321.60

46214
1 TANIYEVA
Elzhana

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2005 34.30 33.85 34.00 31.25 133.40

40939
2 YERTAIKYZY
Aibota

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2004 33.85 31.30 30.05 31.70 126.90

3 Kazakhstan RGG Senior AA Qualification 32.05 29.25 61.30

3 JPN 316.85

49140
1 MATSUSAKA
Reina

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2000 33.45 31.20 32.05 31.05 127.75

48342 2 KITA Mirano RGI Senior AA Qualification 2006 31.85 29.75 29.10 29.65 120.35
3 Japan RGG Senior AA Qualification 36.00 32.75 68.75

4 KOR 284.15
48951 1 SOHN Jiin RGI Senior AA Qualification 2006 29.75 29.10 30.70 26.45 116.00
49320 2 HA Sulee RGI Senior AA Qualification 2006 28.15 27.55 28.95 28.00 112.65

3 Republic of
Korea

RGG Senior AA Qualification 28.25 27.25 55.50

5 MAS 261.50

47453
1 WONG Weng
Qin Mavia

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2006 27.45 25.65 25.25 24.40 102.75

44272 2 LAI Yun Jo RGI Senior AA Qualification 2005 27.90 27.25 25.50 80.65
44274 3 NG Joe Ee RGI Senior AA Qualification 2005 29.90 29.90

4 Malaysia RGG Senior AA Qualification 26.85 21.35 48.20

6 TPE 249.30
47989 1 LAI Yi-Tong RGI Senior AA Qualification 2006 27.45 26.70 21.65 23.85 99.65
25181 2 LI Tzu-Wen RGI Senior AA Qualification 1999 27.25 28.30 24.25 79.80
43176 3 PENG Fan-Xi RGI Senior AA Qualification 2000 21.90 21.90

4 Chinese Taipei RGG Senior AA Qualification 25.95 22.00 47.95

7 KGZ 246.70

lic.
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Senior Team All-Around
rank team YOB rank total

54230
1 UDODOVA
Aleksandra

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2008 28.35 26.85 26.65 23.15 105.00

50250
2 GOLINKO
Elizaveta

RGI Senior AA Qualification 2007 25.85 25.55 24.60 26.75 102.75

3 Kyrgyzstan RGG Senior AA
Qualification

21.90 17.05 38.95

8 PRK 244.90
60065 1 PAK Yu Jong RGI Senior AA Qualification 2004 25.20 26.35 24.55 23.55 99.65
62228 2 SIM Hyang RGI Senior AA Qualification 2007 24.65 25.20 24.05 22.55 96.45

3 Democratic
People's Republic
of Korea

RGG Senior AA
Qualification

27.35 21.45 48.80

9

10

12 IND 192.40
56100 1 RANA Muskan RGI Senior AA Qualification 2008 24.05 24.35 20.65 20.70 89.75
56101 2 Manya RGI Senior AA Qualification 2008 21.10 19.55 40.65
44957 3 KALE Nishka RGI Senior AA Qualification 2004 21.25 16.35 37.60

4 India RGG Senior AA
Qualification

16.10 8.30 24.40

lic.
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB country total

TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 34.30 1 33.85 2 34.00 2 31.25 4 133.40
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 29.70 11 34.85 1 34.25 1 31.35 3 130.15
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 33.45 4 31.20 6 32.05 5 31.05 5 127.75
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 33.80 3 32.90 3 32.45 3 27.80 9 126.95
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 33.85 2 31.30 5 30.05 7 31.70 1 126.90
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 31.85 6 29.75 7 29.10 9 29.65 6 120.35
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 29.75 10 29.10 9 30.70 6 26.45 13 116.00
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 30.15 7 27.40 16 29.35 8 28.55 7 115.45
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 29.55 13 29.15 8 27.85 12 27.05 11 113.60
LABADAN Breanna 2006 PHI 29.65 12 28.00 12 28.05 11 27.75 10 113.45
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 28.15 15 27.55 14 28.95 10 28.00 8 112.65
UDODOVA Aleksandra 2008 KGZ 28.35 14 26.85 17 26.65 15 23.15 18 105.00
RAMILO Jasmine Althea 2008 PHI 29.80 9 25.10 25 27.30 13 22.05 22 104.25
WONG Weng Qin Mavia 2006 MAS 27.45 18 25.65 21 25.25 18 24.40 15 102.75
GOLINKO Elizaveta 2007 25.85 21 25.55 22 24.60 20 26.75 12 102.75

25.20 23 26.35 19 24.55 21 23.55 17

99.65LAI Yi-Tong 2006
KGZ  

TPE
99.65

PEERAMATUKORN Piyada 2004 THA 26.10 20 25.30 23 24.10 23 22.90 19 98.40
SIM Hyang 2007 PRK 24.65 24 25.20 24 24.05 24 22.55 21 96.45
PHILAPHANDETH Misato 2004 LAO 25.70 22 25.75 20 20.50 27 21.30 25 93.25
RANA Muskan 2008 IND 24.05 26 24.35 26 20.65 26 20.70 27 89.75
WAHYUNI Tri 2000 INA 24.30 25 23.35 28 20.20 28 21.65 24 89.50
NARENDRA Sutjiati 2004 INA 22.10 29 22.35 29 19.95 29 18.05 30 82.45
ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya 2007 SGP 27.75 16 28.35 10 26.15 16 82.25
LAI Yun Jo 2005 MAS 27.90 13 27.25 14 25.50 14 80.65
WAE-U-SENG Mareya 2006 THA 21.25 30 21.50 31 18.70 31 19.10 29 80.55
LI Tzu-Wen 1999 TPE 27.25 19 28.30 11 24.25 22 79.80
ERDENEBAYAR
Lkhagvatsetseg

2006 MGL 23.75 28 27.50 15 25.65 17 76.90

LAM Kai Wing 2006 HKG 19.50 33 22.00 30 16.70 34 18.00 31 76.20
MA Wai Yin 2007 HKG 19.70 32 19.40 33 17.05 33 15.20 33 71.35
ALSAQER Maha 2004 KUW 19.20 34 18.90 34 17.45 32 15.15 34 70.70
NARANGEREL Anujin 2007 MGL 23.85 27 23.45 27 20.10 28 67.40
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 33.15 5 32.20 4 65.35
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 32.65 4 31.35 2 64.00
ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir 2007 MGL 24.70 19 22.75 20 47.45
Manya 2008 IND 21.10 32 19.55 30 40.65
KALE Nishka 2004 IND 21.25 31 16.35 32 37.60
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27.45 17 26.70 18 21.65 25 23.85 16
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior AA Qualification
rank name YOB country total

NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS 29.90 8 29.90
PENG Fan-Xi 2000 TPE 21.90 23 21.90
TEO Maeve Yuumi 2007 SGP 21.00 26 21.00

38
39
40
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGI Senior AA Qualification 

rank lic. name country total 2 Best Total 

47453 WONG Weng Qin Mavia MAS 102.75 53.10
50250 GOLINKO Elizaveta KGZ 102.75 52.60

PRK

99.65 54.15

60065 PAK Yu Jong 

TPE

99.65 51.55

14
15

16
17
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Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

rank country total execution 
(E)

art 
(A)

difficulty 
(D)

25.15 7.80

lic. name

25.15
2

3
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Results  Ribbon 

RGI Senior AA Qualification

15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

8.05

8.00

51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 

 40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 7.80



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 11.20 6.80 18.00 8.10 8.20 0.00 34.30

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 11.20 6.60 17.80 8.00 8.05 0.00 33.85

WANG Zilu CHN 11.20 6.00 17.20 8.40 8.20 0.00 33.80

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 11.50 5.70 17.20 8.10 8.15 0.00 33.45

USOVA Natalya UZB 11.20 5.70 16.90 8.15 8.10 0.00 33.15

KITA Mirano JPN 11.00 5.60 16.60 7.70 7.60 0.05 31.85

ZHAO Yating CHN 9.30 5.20 14.50 7.90 7.80 0.05 30.15

NG Joe Ee MAS 10.50 4.60 15.10 7.30 7.50 0.00 29.90

RAMILO Jasmine Althea PHI 9.60 5.30 14.90 7.60 7.35 0.05 29.80

SOHN Jiin KOR 10.10 5.40 15.50 7.20 7.05 0.00 29.75

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 10.20 5.60 15.80 7.65 6.85 0.60 29.70

LABADAN Breanna PHI 10.00 5.40 15.40 7.35 6.90 0.00 29.65

YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 9.20 5.20 14.40 7.75 7.40 0.00 29.55

UDODOVA Aleksandra KGZ 9.20 4.80 14.00 7.30 7.05 0.00 28.35

HA Sulee KOR 9.10 4.40 13.50 7.55 7.40 0.30 28.15

ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya SGP 9.00 4.80 13.80 6.90 7.05 0.00 27.75

LAI Yi-Tong TPE 9.20 4.20 13.40 7.05 7.00 0.00 27.45

WONG Weng Qin Mavia MAS 9.20 4.30 13.50 7.00 6.95 0.00 27.45

LI Tzu-Wen TPE 8.10 5.10 13.20 7.10 6.95 0.00 27.25

PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 7.70 4.50 12.20 6.95 6.95 0.00 26.10

GOLINKO Elizaveta KGZ 9.00 4.30 13.30 6.90 5.70 0.05 25.85

PHILAPHANDETH Misato LAO 7.80 4.10 11.90 7.15 6.65 0.00 25.70

PAK Yu Jong PRK 8.10 3.30 11.40 6.95 6.85 0.00 25.20

SIM Hyang PRK 7.20 3.70 10.90 6.75 7.00 0.00 24.65

WAHYUNI Tri INA 7.50 3.50 11.00 7.15 6.15 0.00 24.30

RANA Muskan IND 8.10 2.80 10.90 6.90 6.25 0.00 24.05

NARANGEREL Anujin MGL 8.50 3.80 12.30 5.90 5.65 0.00 23.85

ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 7.00 4.70 11.70 6.50 5.85 0.30 23.75

NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 7.40 2.40 9.80 6.05 6.25 0.00 22.10

WAE-U-SENG Mareya THA 5.80 2.70 8.50 6.35 6.40 0.00 21.25

KALE Nishka IND 4.70 4.00 8.70 6.50 6.05 0.00 21.25

MA Wai Yin HKG 6.00 2.40 8.40 5.65 5.65 0.00 19.70

LAM Kai Wing HKG 5.10 2.20 7.30 6.15 6.05 0.00 19.50

ALSAQER Maha KUW 4.80 3.20 8.00 6.00 5.20 0.00 19.20
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 11.80 6.40 18.20 8.45 8.20 0.00 34.85

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 10.40 6.90 17.30 8.30 8.25 0.00 33.85

WANG Zilu CHN 10.70 5.80 16.50 8.25 8.15 0.00 32.90

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB 11.10 5.60 16.70 8.00 7.95 0.00 32.65

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 9.80 5.80 15.60 7.85 7.85 0.00 31.30

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 9.60 5.90 15.50 7.95 7.75 0.00 31.20

KITA Mirano JPN 10.30 5.00 15.30 7.40 7.10 0.05 29.75

YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 8.50 5.70 14.20 7.45 7.50 0.00 29.15

SOHN Jiin KOR 10.00 4.40 14.40 7.30 7.40 0.00 29.10

ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya SGP 9.10 4.90 14.00 7.15 7.20 0.00 28.35

LI Tzu-Wen TPE 8.30 5.20 13.50 7.45 7.35 0.00 28.30

LABADAN Breanna PHI 8.60 5.60 14.20 7.25 6.55 0.00 28.00

LAI Yun Jo MAS 7.50 5.80 13.30 7.15 7.45 0.00 27.90

HA Sulee KOR 9.00 4.30 13.30 7.45 7.10 0.30 27.55

ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 8.70 5.20 13.90 7.00 6.60 0.00 27.50

ZHAO Yating CHN 8.80 5.20 14.00 7.30 6.10 0.00 27.40

UDODOVA Aleksandra KGZ 9.10 4.00 13.10 6.90 6.90 0.05 26.85

LAI Yi-Tong TPE 7.30 5.20 12.50 7.10 7.15 0.05 26.70

PAK Yu Jong PRK 8.00 3.50 11.50 7.40 7.45 0.00 26.35

PHILAPHANDETH Misato LAO 6.30 5.00 11.30 7.40 7.05 0.00 25.75

WONG Weng Qin Mavia MAS 8.10 3.40 11.50 7.20 6.95 0.00 25.65

GOLINKO Elizaveta KGZ 8.50 4.50 13.00 7.30 5.30 0.05 25.55

PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 7.40 4.00 11.40 7.15 6.75 0.00 25.30

SIM Hyang PRK 8.10 3.40 11.50 6.95 6.75 0.00 25.20

RAMILO Jasmine Althea PHI 7.50 4.60 12.10 6.95 6.35 0.30 25.10

RANA Muskan IND 8.30 3.20 11.50 6.75 6.10 0.00 24.35

NARANGEREL Anujin MGL 7.50 2.90 10.40 6.75 6.30 0.00 23.45

WAHYUNI Tri INA 6.90 3.60 10.50 6.70 6.15 0.00 23.35

NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 6.40 3.20 9.60 5.90 6.85 0.00 22.35

LAM Kai Wing HKG 5.60 4.30 9.90 6.05 6.05 0.00 22.00

WAE-U-SENG Mareya THA 5.80 3.60 9.40 6.40 5.70 0.00 21.50

Manya IND 6.00 3.00 9.00 6.50 5.65 0.05 21.10

MA Wai Yin HKG 4.70 3.20 7.90 5.75 5.85 0.10 19.40

ALSAQER Maha KUW 4.70 3.00 7.70 6.05 5.25 0.10 18.90
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 12.50 5.10 17.60 8.35 8.30 0.00 34.25

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 11.90 5.80 17.70 8.15 8.15 0.00 34.00

WANG Zilu CHN 11.10 5.00 16.10 8.35 8.00 0.00 32.45

USOVA Natalya UZB 10.70 5.30 16.00 8.20 8.00 0.00 32.20

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 10.90 5.10 16.00 8.15 7.90 0.00 32.05

SOHN Jiin KOR 11.30 3.90 15.20 7.80 7.70 0.00 30.70

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 9.80 5.10 14.90 7.65 7.50 0.00 30.05

ZHAO Yating CHN 9.00 4.60 13.60 8.05 7.70 0.00 29.35

KITA Mirano JPN 10.00 4.60 14.60 7.55 7.00 0.05 29.10

HA Sulee KOR 9.90 4.30 14.20 7.50 7.25 0.00 28.95

LABADAN Breanna PHI 8.70 4.50 13.20 7.50 7.35 0.00 28.05

YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 8.20 4.80 13.00 7.50 7.40 0.05 27.85

RAMILO Jasmine Althea PHI 8.60 4.50 13.10 7.45 6.80 0.05 27.30

LAI Yun Jo MAS 8.60 4.60 13.20 7.30 6.75 0.00 27.25

UDODOVA Aleksandra KGZ 7.80 4.30 12.10 7.40 7.20 0.05 26.65

ANG Pebbyl Jing Ya SGP 8.30 3.90 12.20 7.00 6.95 0.00 26.15

ERDENEBAYAR Lkhagvatsetseg MGL 7.50 4.00 11.50 7.20 6.95 0.00 25.65

WONG Weng Qin Mavia MAS 8.10 3.30 11.40 7.10 6.75 0.00 25.25

ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir MGL 6.80 4.20 11.00 7.00 6.70 0.00 24.70

GOLINKO Elizaveta KGZ 7.50 4.00 11.50 7.05 6.05 0.00 24.60

PAK Yu Jong PRK 7.20 3.00 10.20 7.10 7.25 0.00 24.55

LI Tzu-Wen TPE 6.60 4.20 10.80 6.95 6.50 0.00 24.25

PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 6.50 3.50 10.00 7.10 7.00 0.00 24.10

SIM Hyang PRK 7.10 4.10 11.20 6.80 6.05 0.00 24.05

LAI Yi-Tong TPE 5.90 3.00 8.90 6.35 6.45 0.05 21.65

RANA Muskan IND 5.70 3.40 9.10 6.15 5.40 0.00 20.65

PHILAPHANDETH Misato LAO 5.60 3.20 8.80 6.50 5.80 0.60 20.50

WAHYUNI Tri INA 4.70 3.60 8.30 6.40 6.10 0.60 20.20

NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 4.50 3.40 7.90 6.15 5.90 0.00 19.95

Manya IND 4.30 2.70 7.00 6.90 5.70 0.05 19.55

WAE-U-SENG Mareya THA 4.00 2.60 6.60 6.55 5.85 0.30 18.70

ALSAQER Maha KUW 3.90 2.70 6.60 5.70 5.20 0.05 17.45

MA Wai Yin HKG 3.10 2.80 5.90 5.65 5.50 0.00 17.05

LAM Kai Wing HKG 3.00 1.20 4.20 6.60 5.90 0.00 16.70
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 10.70 5.40 16.10 7.95 7.65 0.00 31.70

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB 11.00 4.50 15.50 8.05 7.80 0.00 31.35

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 10.90 4.70 15.60 8.00 7.80 0.05 31.35

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 9.70 5.60 15.30 8.10 7.90 0.05 31.25

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 10.00 5.20 15.20 8.00 7.85 0.00 31.05

KITA Mirano JPN 9.60 4.60 14.20 7.85 7.60 0.00 29.65

ZHAO Yating CHN 8.70 4.50 13.20 7.85 7.50 0.00 28.55

HA Sulee KOR 8.60 4.20 12.80 7.75 7.45 0.00 28.00

WANG Zilu CHN 7.80 4.60 12.40 7.80 7.60 0.00 27.80

LABADAN Breanna PHI 8.60 4.80 13.40 7.30 7.05 0.00 27.75

YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 8.30 4.00 12.30 7.65 7.10 0.00 27.05

GOLINKO Elizaveta KGZ 8.50 3.60 12.10 7.50 7.15 0.00 26.75

SOHN Jiin KOR 8.00 3.70 11.70 7.35 7.40 0.00 26.45

LAI Yun Jo MAS 7.70 3.50 11.20 7.35 6.95 0.00 25.50

WONG Weng Qin Mavia MAS 7.80 2.80 10.60 7.30 6.50 0.00 24.40

LAI Yi-Tong TPE 6.20 3.90 10.10 7.10 6.65 0.00 23.85

PAK Yu Jong PRK 6.90 2.50 9.40 7.25 6.90 0.00 23.55

UDODOVA Aleksandra KGZ 7.10 4.00 11.10 6.35 6.00 0.30 23.15

PEERAMATUKORN Piyada THA 5.30 3.90 9.20 7.15 6.55 0.00 22.90

ZOLBAYAR Ankhtamir MGL 6.40 3.50 9.90 7.00 5.85 0.00 22.75

SIM Hyang PRK 6.40 3.20 9.60 6.40 6.65 0.10 22.55

RAMILO Jasmine Althea PHI 7.20 3.00 10.20 6.85 5.35 0.35 22.05

PENG Fan-Xi TPE 6.30 3.20 9.50 6.90 6.10 0.60 21.90

WAHYUNI Tri INA 5.10 3.30 8.40 7.15 6.10 0.00 21.65

PHILAPHANDETH Misato LAO 4.40 3.80 8.20 6.90 6.20 0.00 21.30

TEO Maeve Yuumi SGP 5.20 2.90 8.10 7.05 5.85 0.00 21.00

RANA Muskan IND 5.10 2.70 7.80 6.60 6.30 0.00 20.70

NARANGEREL Anujin MGL 4.50 2.70 7.20 6.75 6.20 0.05 20.10

WAE-U-SENG Mareya THA 4.10 2.00 6.10 6.45 6.55 0.00 19.10

NARENDRA Sutjiati INA 4.10 2.90 7.00 6.15 5.50 0.60 18.05

LAM Kai Wing HKG 3.50 1.80 5.30 6.65 6.05 0.00 18.00

KALE Nishka IND 2.80 1.80 4.60 6.10 5.65 0.00 16.35

MA Wai Yin HKG 2.60 1.50 4.10 5.60 5.55 0.05 15.20

ALSAQER Maha KUW 2.70 1.50 4.20 5.70 5.35 0.10 15.15
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024
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Kazakhstan

medal  team country total

GOLD 

SILVER 

BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ

Medalists

Uzbekistan 176.85

Senior Team All-Around

TANIYEVA Elzhana
YERTAIKYZY Aibota
ABDIRAKHMAN Aksungkar 
KADIR Ayaulym  
KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 
KOIBAKAR Bayan  
KORNIYENKO Mariya 
AN Sofiya

MATSUSAKA Reina

KITA Mirano

TAKENAKA Nanami

INAKI Rinako

TAGUCHI Hisano

IKUNO Fuka

NISHIMOTO Megumi

SUZUKI Ayuka

321.60

Japan  JPN

IKROMOVA Takhmina
USOVA Natalya
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 
ATALYANTS Evelina 
ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 
IBRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 
SADYKOVA Irodakhon 
MAMEDOVA Amaliya



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Senior Hoop Final

10:00 - 10:25
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
44274 NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Senior Ball Final

10:30 - 10:55
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
51483 YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN
51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Senior Clubs Final

12:00 - 12:25
48951 SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
40786 WANG Zilu 2003 CHN
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
51760 USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGI Senior Ribbon Final

12:30 - 12:55
49320 HA Sulee 2006 KOR
49140 MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN
40556 IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB
46214 TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ
40939 YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ
28703 ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN
51809 SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB
48342 KITA Mirano 2006 JPN

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

Report created 07.05.2024 at 11:29 Page 1/1

 Sports around.



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior Hoop Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China

ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia

FAN Ming 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
HUANG Hui-Tzu 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior Ball Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

HUANG Hui-Tzu 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 04.05.2024 at 10:07 Page 1/1

 Sports around.

Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior Clubs Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China

ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia

KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
CHIA Cecilia 4 SGP - Singapore
MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGI Senior Ribbon Final · 04.05.2024
name RGI category country

RODINA Irina 1 BEL - Belgium
YESSIKOVA Yekaterina 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 2 MGL - Mongolia
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

HAJIYEVA Sabina 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
YEUNG Wai Ling 3 HKG - Hong Kong, China
SUH Heajung 3 KOR - Republic of Korea
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
ROSTOM Yasmine 3 EGY - Egypt
LIM Wen Chean 3 MAS - Malaysia
HUANG Hsin-Yu 3 TPE - Chinese Taipei

SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
KAUR Jashandeep 4 IND - India
FAN Ming 4 CHN - People's Republic of China
ABDURAMANOVA Taliya 2 UZB - Uzbekistan

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior Hoop Final
rank name YOB country total

TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 33.90 1 33.90
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 33.30 2 33.30
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 33.25 3 33.25
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 32.90 4 32.90
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 32.55 5 32.55
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 32.35 6 32.35
NG Joe Ee 2005 MAS 31.30 7 31.30
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 28.65 8 28.65

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior Ball Final
rank name YOB country total

IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 33.90 1 33.90
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 32.65 2 32.65
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 32.60 3 32.60
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 32.40 4 32.40
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 32.25 5 32.25
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 31.90 6 31.90
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 31.60 7 31.60
YANG Mikayla Angeline 2007 SGP 29.05 8 29.05
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3
4
5
6
7
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior Clubs Final
rank name YOB country total

IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 34.20 1 34.20
USOVA Natalya 2008 UZB 32.50 2 32.50
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 32.20 3 32.20
WANG Zilu 2003 CHN 32.10 4 32.10
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 30.80 5 30.80
YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 30.15 6 30.15
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 28.40 7 28.40
SOHN Jiin 2006 KOR 28.25 8 28.25
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5
6
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGI Senior Ribbon Final
rank name YOB country total

YERTAIKYZY Aibota 2004 KAZ 32.90 1 32.90
IKROMOVA Takhmina 2004 UZB 32.50 2 32.50
MATSUSAKA Reina 2000 JPN 31.30 3 31.30
TANIYEVA Elzhana 2005 KAZ 31.05 4 31.05
SARANTSEVA Anastasiya 2008 UZB 30.80 5 30.80
KITA Mirano 2006 JPN 29.90 6 29.90
ZHAO Yating 2001 CHN 28.30 7 28.30
HA Sulee 2006 KOR 27.05 8 27.05
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3
4
5
6
7
8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Hoop 

RGI Senior Hoop Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 11.10 6.40 17.50 8.20 8.20 0.00 33.90

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 11.00 6.10 17.10 8.25 7.95 0.00 33.30

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 11.20 6.10 17.30 8.00 7.95 0.00 33.25

WANG Zilu CHN 10.50 6.00 16.50 8.30 8.10 0.00 32.90

USOVA Natalya UZB 10.70 6.00 16.70 8.05 7.80 0.00 32.55

KITA Mirano JPN 11.00 5.80 16.80 7.90 7.65 0.00 32.35

NG Joe Ee MAS 10.60 5.40 16.00 7.65 7.65 0.00 31.30

ZHAO Yating CHN 10.30 4.30 14.60 7.25 6.80 0.00 28.65

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ball 

RGI Senior Ball Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 11.70 5.90 17.60 8.30 8.00 0.00 33.90

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 10.60 6.20 16.80 8.00 7.85 0.00 32.65

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 10.80 6.20 17.00 7.90 7.70 0.00 32.60

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 9.70 6.40 16.10 8.25 8.05 0.00 32.40

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB 11.20 5.60 16.80 7.70 7.75 0.00 32.25

WANG Zilu CHN 10.40 5.30 15.70 8.20 8.00 0.00 31.90

KITA Mirano JPN 9.90 6.00 15.90 7.85 7.85 0.00 31.60

YANG Mikayla Angeline SGP 8.80 5.30 14.10 7.55 7.40 0.00 29.05

1
2
3
4
5
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Clubs 

RGI Senior Clubs Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 12.20 5.50 17.70 8.35 8.15 0.00 34.20

USOVA Natalya UZB 11.50 5.30 16.80 8.10 7.60 0.00 32.50

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 10.90 5.40 16.30 8.20 7.70 0.00 32.20

WANG Zilu CHN 10.70 5.30 16.00 8.30 7.80 0.00 32.10

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 9.70 5.20 14.90 8.10 7.80 0.00 30.80

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 10.20 5.50 15.70 7.75 6.70 0.00 30.15

ZHAO Yating CHN 9.50 4.90 14.40 7.65 6.65 0.30 28.40

SOHN Jiin KOR 9.80 4.30 14.10 7.35 6.80 0.00 28.25
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4
5
6
7
8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  Ribbon 

RGI Senior Ribbon Final

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

YERTAIKYZY Aibota KAZ 11.60 5.40 17.00 8.00 7.90 0.00 32.90

IKROMOVA Takhmina UZB 11.40 4.80 16.20 8.25 8.05 0.00 32.50

MATSUSAKA Reina JPN 10.40 4.70 15.10 8.20 8.00 0.00 31.30

TANIYEVA Elzhana KAZ 10.00 5.00 15.00 8.05 8.00 0.00 31.05

SARANTSEVA Anastasiya UZB 10.00 5.00 15.00 8.00 7.80 0.00 30.80

KITA Mirano JPN 9.70 4.50 14.20 7.85 7.85 0.00 29.90

ZHAO Yating CHN 9.30 4.30 13.60 7.30 7.40 0.00 28.30

HA Sulee KOR 7.60 4.20 11.80 7.65 7.60 0.00 27.05
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024
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Medallists By Event



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 02/05/2024

RGG Senior AA Qualification

15:00 - 16:40
Kazakhstan KAZ

Japan JPN

India IND

Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Uzbekistan UZB

Republic of Korea KOR

Chinese Taipei TPE

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK

Malaysia MAS

1 1 10

2 2 11

3 3 12

4 4 13

5 5 14

6 6 15

7 7 16

8 8 17

9 9 18
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of Group Gymnasts by groups

RGG Senior AA Qualification · 02.05.2024

№ team YOB country

India IND - India
1 Priti 2005 IND
2 ADLAKHA Life 2006 IND
3 BANDIWADEKAR Mihika 2006 IND
4 BAPAT Vaibhavi 2000 IND
5 CHAUDHARY Dhruvi 2006 IND
6 NARAYANAN Manasvini 2007 IND

Japan JPN - Japan
1 IKUNO Fuka 2004 JPN
2 INAKI Rinako 2003 JPN
3 NISHIMOTO Megumi 2007 JPN
4 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999 JPN
5 TAGUCHI Hisano 2006 JPN
6 TAKENAKA Nanami 1998 JPN

Kazakhstan KAZ - Kazakhstan
1 ABDIRAKHMAN Aksungkar 2007 KAZ
2 AN Sofiya 2007 KAZ
3 KADIR Ayaulym 2006 KAZ
4 KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 2007 KAZ
5 KOIBAKAR Bayan 2005 KAZ
6 KORNIYENKO Mariya 2008 KAZ

Kyrgyzstan KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
1 ERMEKOVA Medina 2008 KGZ
2 KAVYSOVA Nazymbiike 2008 KGZ
3 KUSHBAKALIEVA Begaiym 2008 KGZ
4 RAIYMBEKOVA Zhibek 2008 KGZ
5 TURGUNBEKOVA Amal 2008 KGZ
6 VOROBEVA Svetlana 2008 KGZ

Republic of Korea KOR - Republic of Korea
1 JEON Gaeun 2006 KOR
2 KIM Daeun 2008 KOR

1

2

3

4

5
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

List of Group Gymnasts by groups

№ team YOB country

3 KIM Rina 2007 KOR
4 LEE Eunje 2007 KOR
5 LEE Soyoon 2005 KOR
6 YAN Ekaterina 2007 KOR

Malaysia MAS - Malaysia
1 CHEAH Caitlin Pei Syuen 2006 MAS
2 MOHD FAZIRUL Zara Firzanah 2008 MAS
3 NA Carol Na Yuan Qi 2008 MAS
4 SHAHRIZAM Syamimi Amalia 2008 MAS
5 TAN Victoria 2006 MAS
6 YAP Chloe Yap Chun Li 2008 MAS

Democratic People's Republic of
Korea

PRK - Democratic People's Republic of
Korea

1 JO Un Byol 2001 PRK
2 KIM Jin Mi 2004 PRK
3 KIM Mun Ye 2003 PRK
4 U Myong Rang 2003 PRK
5 UH Myong Gyong 2003 PRK

Chinese Taipei TPE - Chinese Taipei
1 JU Jie-Chi 2004 TPE
2 LU Pei-Chi 2002 TPE
3 PAN Yu-Kuan 2004 TPE
4 TSAI Yi-Jung 2007 TPE
5 TSENG Tzu-I 2004 TPE
6 TSO Pei-YU 2002 TPE
Тренер: 62324

Uzbekistan UZB - Uzbekistan
1 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007 UZB
2 IBRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 2002 UZB
3 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005 UZB
4 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008 UZB
5 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007 UZB

6

7

8

9
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

GROUP ALL-AROUND · 02.05.2024
name RGG category country

BEKTUROVA Alua 2
LIM Wen Chean 2
HUANG Hsin-Yu 2
ROSTOM Yasmine 2

KAZ - Kazakhstan 
MAS - Malaysia 
TPE -  Chinese Taipei 

EGY - Egypt

CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan

MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
YEUNG Wai Ling 4 HKG - Hong Kong
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

GROUP ALL-AROUND · 02.05.2024
name RGG category country

SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
HUANG Hsin-Yu 2 TPE - Taiwan
ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt
CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea

LIM Wen Chean 2 MAS - Malaysia
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan

RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium
ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China

SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
YEUNG Wai Ling 4 HKG - Hong Kong
MANGGIASIH Yuanita Vidya 4 INA - Indonesia
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior AA Qualification
rank team country total

Uzbekistan UZB 36.60 1 33.35 1 69.95
Japan JPN 36.00 2 32.75 2 68.75
Kazakhstan KAZ 32.05 3 29.25 3 61.30
Republic of Korea KOR 28.25 4 27.25 4 55.50
Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 27.35 5 21.45 6 48.80
Malaysia MAS 26.85 6 21.35 7 48.20
Chinese Taipei TPE 25.95 7 22.00 5 47.95
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 21.90 8 17.05 8 38.95
India IND 16.10 9 8.30 9 24.40
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 9.00 11.50 20.50 8.25 7.85 0.00 36.60

Japan JPN 9.60 10.50 20.10 8.05 7.85 0.00 36.00

Kazakhstan KAZ 8.10 9.40 17.50 7.20 7.35 0.00 32.05

Republic of Korea KOR 7.50 8.30 15.80 6.55 5.90 0.00 28.25

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 5.40 10.40 15.80 6.25 5.60 0.30 27.35

Malaysia MAS 6.50 8.50 15.00 6.20 5.65 0.00 26.85

Chinese Taipei TPE 5.80 9.00 14.80 6.30 5.20 0.35 25.95

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 6.30 6.30 12.60 5.35 4.55 0.60 21.90

India IND 2.50 5.90 8.40 5.00 2.70 0.00 16.10
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  2 Balls 3 Ribbons 

RGG Senior AA Qualification

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 7.50 10.30 17.80 8.05 7.50 0.00 33.35

Japan JPN 8.20 9.60 17.80 7.95 7.00 0.00 32.75

Kazakhstan KAZ 7.20 9.20 16.40 7.25 5.60 0.00 29.25

Republic of Korea KOR 6.50 8.20 14.70 6.95 5.60 0.00 27.25

Chinese Taipei TPE 6.20 6.30 12.50 5.85 3.65 0.00 22.00

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 5.20 6.80 12.00 6.00 3.75 0.30 21.45

Malaysia MAS 5.30 5.50 10.80 6.40 4.15 0.00 21.35

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 4.00 6.40 10.40 5.45 2.40 1.20 17.05

India IND 1.60 3.20 4.80 4.95 0.05 1.50 8.30
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024
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Medalists

RGG Senior AA Qualification

medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

Uzbekistan UZB

KAZ
JPN

Kazakhstan

Japan 

69.95
68.75
61.30



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 03/05/2024

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)

15:00 - 15:40
Kazakhstan KAZ

Uzbekistan UZB

Chinese Taipei TPE

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK

Republic of Korea KOR

Japan JPN

Malaysia MAS

Kyrgyzstan KGZ

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops) · 03.05.2024
name RGG category country

KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan
ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

LIM Wen Chean 2 MAS - Malaysia
HUANG Hsin-Yu 2 TPE - Chinese Taipei
CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia

ZHOU Xiaoqin 3 CHN - People's Republic of China
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium

HUANG Hui-Tzu 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
YUSUPOVA Jasmin 4 UZB - Uzbekistan
HAJIYEVA Sabina 4 AZE - Azerbaijan
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R
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Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)
rank team country total

Japan JPN 36.35 1 36.35
Uzbekistan UZB 35.75 2 35.75
Kazakhstan KAZ 32.10 3 32.10
Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 29.60 4 29.60
Malaysia MAS 27.30 5 27.30
Republic of Korea KOR 24.05 6 24.05
Chinese Taipei TPE 23.30 7 23.30
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 18.40 8 18.40
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)
rank team YOB country total

Japan JPN 36.35 1 36.35
1 TAKENAKA Nanami 1998
2 INAKI Rinako 2003
3 TAGUCHI Hisano 2006
4 NISHIMOTO Megumi 2007
5 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999
Uzbekistan UZB 35.75 2 35.75
1 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007
2 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005
3 IBRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 2002
4 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007
5 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008
Kazakhstan KAZ 32.10 3 32.10
1 ABDIRAKHMAN Aksungkar 2007
2 KADIR Ayaulym 2006
3 KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 2007
4 KOIBAKAR Bayan 2005
5 KORNIYENKO Mariya 2008
Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 29.60 4 29.60
1 KIM Mun Ye 2003
2 JO Un Byol 2001
3 U Myong Rang 2003
4 KIM Jin Mi 2004
5 UH Myong Gyong 2003
Malaysia MAS 27.30 5 27.30
1 SHAHRIZAM Syamimi Amalia 2008
2 YAP Chloe Yap Chun Li 2008
3 NA Carol Na Yuan Qi 2008
4 MOHD FAZIRUL Zara Firzanah 2008
5 TAN Victoria 2006
Republic of Korea KOR 24.05 6 24.05
1 LEE Eunje 2007
2 LEE Soyoon 2005
3 JEON Gaeun 2006
4 KIM Daeun 2008
5 KIM Rina 2007
Chinese Taipei TPE 23.30 7 23.30
1 JU Jie-Chi 2004
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4
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)
rank team YOB country total

2 TSENG Tzu-I 2004
3 PAN Yu-Kuan 2004
4 LU Pei-Chi 2002
5 TSO Pei-YU 2002
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 18.40 8 18.40
1 VOROBEVA Svetlana 2008
2 RAIYMBEKOVA Zhibek 2008
3 ERMEKOVA Medina 2008
4 KUSHBAKALIEVA Begaiym 2008
5 TURGUNBEKOVA Amal 2008

8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  5 Hoops 

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Japan JPN 9.00 11.40 20.40 8.30 7.65 0.00 36.35

Uzbekistan UZB 8.90 11.20 20.10 8.00 7.65 0.00 35.75

Kazakhstan KAZ 7.40 10.20 17.60 7.40 7.10 0.00 32.10

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 7.00 9.20 16.20 7.15 6.25 0.00 29.60

Malaysia MAS 6.30 9.10 15.40 6.70 5.20 0.00 27.30

Republic of Korea KOR 6.60 7.40 14.00 6.55 3.80 0.30 24.05

Chinese Taipei TPE 5.40 7.40 12.80 6.35 4.55 0.40 23.30

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 4.60 7.00 11.60 5.50 2.20 0.90 18.40
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024
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medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ

JPN

Kazakhstan 

Japan 

Medalists

Uzbekistan

36.35

35.75

32.10

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (5 Hoops)



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Start report 04/05/2024

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)

11:00 - 11:40
Kyrgyzstan KGZ

Chinese Taipei TPE

Republic of Korea KOR

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK

Kazakhstan KAZ

Japan JPN

Uzbekistan UZB

Malaysia MAS

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Judges

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls) · 04.05.2024
name RGG category country

ROSTOM Yasmine 2 EGY - Egypt
HUANG Hsin-Yu 2 TPE - Chinese Taipei
FAN Ming 2 CHN - People's Republic of China
BEKTUROVA Alua 2 KAZ - Kazakhstan

CHA Shangeun 2 KOR - Republic of Korea
LIM Wen Chean 2 MAS - Malaysia
KARIMOVA Sevar 2 UZB - Uzbekistan
SUZUKI Aoi 2 JPN - Japan

RODINA Irina 3 BEL - Belgium
BAATARJAV Erdenezaya 3 MGL - Mongolia
BAKAROVA Vafa 3 AZE - Azerbaijan
RENTEL Natalia 3 KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

HUANG Hui-Tzu 4 TPE - Chinese Taipei
SUKKHA Sumalee 4 THA - Thailand
YEUNG Wai Ling 4 HKG - Hong Kong, China
KIM Ji Young 1 KOR - Republic of Korea

DB1
DB2
DA1
DA2

A1
A2
A3
A4

E1
E2
E3
E4

L1
L2
T
R

Report created 04.05.2024 at 10:07 Page 1/1

 Sports around.

Technical delegate MUMINOVA Gyozal   UZB — Uzbekistan



15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)
rank team country total

Uzbekistan UZB 32.35 1 32.35
Japan JPN 32.20 2 32.20
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.65 3 29.65
Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 25.65 4 25.65
Chinese Taipei TPE 23.00 5 23.00
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 19.65 6 19.65
Malaysia MAS 19.45 7 19.45
Republic of Korea KOR 17.25 8 17.25
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)
rank team YOB country total

Uzbekistan UZB 32.35 1 32.35
1 ATALYANTS Evelina 2007
2 ISKHOKZODA Mumtozabonu 2005
3 IBRAGIMOVA Shakhzoda 2002
4 SADYKOVA Irodakhon 2007
5 MAMEDOVA Amaliya 2008
Japan JPN 32.20 2 32.20
1 TAKENAKA Nanami 1998
2 INAKI Rinako 2003
3 TAGUCHI Hisano 2006
4 IKUNO Fuka 2004
5 SUZUKI Ayuka 1999
Kazakhstan KAZ 29.65 3 29.65
1 KADIR Ayaulym 2006
2 KALSAYEVA Aruzhan 2007
3 KOIBAKAR Bayan 2005
4 KORNIYENKO Mariya 2008
5 AN Sofiya 2007
Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 25.65 4 25.65
1 KIM Mun Ye 2003
2 JO Un Byol 2001
3 U Myong Rang 2003
4 KIM Jin Mi 2004
5 UH Myong Gyong 2003
Chinese Taipei TPE 23.00 5 23.00
1 JU Jie-Chi 2004
2 TSENG Tzu-I 2004
3 PAN Yu-Kuan 2004
4 LU Pei-Chi 2002
5 TSAI Yi-Jung 2007
Kyrgyzstan KGZ 19.65 6 19.65
1 VOROBEVA Svetlana 2008
2 RAIYMBEKOVA Zhibek 2008
3 ERMEKOVA Medina 2008
4 KUSHBAKALIEVA Begaiym 2008
5 KAVYSOVA Nazymbiike 2008
Malaysia MAS 19.45 7 19.45
1 SHAHRIZAM Syamimi Amalia 2008
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)
rank team YOB country total

2 NA Carol Na Yuan Qi 2008
3 MOHD FAZIRUL Zara Firzanah 2008
4 CHEAH Caitlin Pei Syuen 2006
5 TAN Victoria 2006
Republic of Korea KOR 17.25 8 17.25
1 LEE Eunje 2007
2 JEON Gaeun 2006
3 YAN Ekaterina 2007
4 KIM Daeun 2008
5 KIM Rina 2007
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

Results  2 Balls 3 Ribbons 

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)

rank name country DB DA D A E PEN total

Uzbekistan UZB 7.20 9.90 17.10 7.75 7.50 0.00 32.35

Japan JPN 8.00 9.30 17.30 7.90 7.00 0.00 32.20

Kazakhstan KAZ 7.60 8.90 16.50 6.95 6.20 0.00 29.65

Democratic People's Republic of Korea PRK 6.60 7.10 13.70 6.25 5.70 0.00 25.65

Chinese Taipei TPE 5.40 7.50 12.90 5.95 4.15 0.00 23.00

Kyrgyzstan KGZ 4.80 6.00 10.80 5.35 3.80 0.30 19.65

Malaysia MAS 5.20 5.70 10.90 5.70 3.15 0.30 19.45

Republic of Korea KOR 5.70 5.00 10.70 5.70 1.45 0.60 17.25
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15th Senior Rhythmic Gymnastics Asian Championships

Tashkent

02-04.05.2024

RGG Senior Apparatus Final (3 Ribbons and 2 Balls)
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Medalists

medal  team country total

GOLD 
SILVER 
BRONZE 

UZB

KAZ
JPN

Kazakhstan 

Japan 

Uzbekistan 32.35
32.20
29.65
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